486
Touch Panel
Computers for
Various Industry
Applications
Medical Grade
Monitors
Touch Panel

 Core™2 Duo/ Celeron® M processor
� Supports VESA FPMPMI compliant flat panel mount
Ordering Information
Dimensions
DSA-200  Digital signage box supports AUO
(P/N: E22G200100) 46", 42", 32" panel
Optional Accressonies
E22G200102 42" front bezel with glass for DSA-200
E22G200103 42" front bezel w/o glass for DSA-200
E22G200104 46" front bezel with glass for DSA-200
E22G200105 46" front bezel w/o glass for DSA-200
Black
Construction  Construction  Metal
Intel® Core® ™2 Duo/ Celeron™™ ® M processor®
System Memory  System Memory  2 x 204-pin DDR3 max. up to 8GB